21

24

31

37

42

QUALIFICATION POUR LE CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

LIGUE cLuB
AQUITAINE TS LIBOURNE
NORD PAS DE CALAIS CTS FRASNOY
BRETAGNE C.S.GARNISON RENNES
PROVENCE CT.PERTUIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE T.S. PERREUX
PICARDIE A.S.TIR CREIL
COTE D'AZUR wc'ﬁ,‘gu?_g;'n DE
LORRAINE S.T. NANCY
COTE D'AZUR T'RLEG:::;;:‘DE
AUVERGNE C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE
AUVERGNE T.S. BRIVADOIS
AQUITAINE TS LIBOURNE
NORMANDIE LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE
AUVERGNE T.S. BRIVADOIS
Ct ES SILLERY
PROVENCE GTS
PROVENCE C.T.P.N
PROVENCE C.MS.T
ILE-DE-FRANCE AT.BUC
COTE D'AZUR TIR SPORTIF ANTIBES
POITOU CHARENTES CSAD CHATELLERAULT
AQUITAINE GIRONDINS
NORMANDIE NST VIRE
COTE D'AZUR STS LE BEAUSSET
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON  STE TIR DE NARBONNE
POITOU CHARENTES TS ROCHEFORTAIS
ALSACE AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
COTE D'AZUR T'RLEG:::;;:‘DE
BRETAGNE C.S.GARNISON RENNES
NORMANDIE CTS HEROUVILLE
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON  STE TIR DE NARBONNE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

LORRAINE

COTE D'AZURE

POITOU CHARENTES

NORMANDIE

LORRAINE

BOURGOGNE

LYONNAIS

CHAMPAGNE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. MONTGERON

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

SOCIETE DE TIR DE
TOULON

TS CHAURAY

MAROMME TIR SPORTIF

S.T. BRIEY

ETOILE AUXONNAISE

ASPL

ESPERANCE CHALONS

C.T. MONTGERON

EQUIPE MIXTE - PISTOLET 10 M - JEUNES

N° club

0233 021

15.59.012

6.35.002

18.84.246

10.94.565

16.60.013

9.83.164

12.54.137

9.06.007

3.63.025

3.43.002

0233 021

14.50.023

3.43.002

8.51.174

18.13.311

18.13.033

18.13.041

10.78.084

9.06.107

17 86 018

02 33 086

14.14.060

9.83.012

11.11.094

17 17 160

1.67.116

9.06.007

6.35.002

14.14.123

11.11.094

10.91.009

12.88.139

9.83.164

17 79 008

14.76.015

12.54.305

4.21.160

13.69.029

8.51.160

10.91.009

Nom
Tireur 1 Féminin

PALLARO Chloé

DELOBEL Lyssa

SAULNIER Anya

LIAN Eloise

BLAZEVIC Eva

CHAPRON Elizabeth

FLOTTES Diana

PACELLA Laura

CUBERTIER Manon

ROUAULT Méline

VALENTE Juliette

RACLOT Ludivine

PHELUT Cassandre

EYPERT Léane

MIQUEROL Emeline

Cloitre Leila

LE DAIN LINA

GUILLON Manon

BOUAZIZ Léna

AMS Abygaélle

JUCQUOIS Clémence

DUMOULIN Esther

MANSON Paoline

MAUVIEL Ambre

MILLET Cali

MENDES Satine

GIUDAT Lisa

FANTIN Emilia

COURCOUL-
ROCFORT Tiffany

VOISIN Elena

DELORME-GRANIER
Lana

MARTIN-FONTAINE
Maéva

WILLEMIN Soléne

FLENGHI Anna

CALLONEC Louna

LESEURRE Solange

GANGINI PORCO
Anais

PINEL-CORNEMILLOT
Blandine

MARTINEZ Luna

HUDZIK-CHARLES
Lucie

LADAN Tiphaine

82

91

87

91

89

81

91

76

76

89

78

82

87

78

87

84

Séries

2

94

92

95

91

20

20

91

95

93

87

88

93

81

81

84

83

78

83

87

83

3 Total
920 279
92 276
920 273
920 266
88 268
94 267
920 267
92 264
94 276
85 261
920 270
88 273
89 274
87 266
83 256
920 267
87 265
89 271
85 250
920 265
91 255
85 258
85 264
87 261
83 255
920 260
86 256
83 259
82 239
87 257
83 247
89 261
93 259
72 235
83 253
76 245
79 235
82 251

267

87 260

244

91 265

81 248

Nom
Tireur 2 Masculin

LE GUELLAFF-
DUMAS Hervé-Louis

FIMOTTE Alexis

BENAICHA Yannis

GAMALERI Arnaud

TOUSSAINT
Enguerrand

MIKA Naél

COLLET Aymeric

HAGEN Thibaut

BERMOND Lohann

LE GUILLOU Simon

RICHARD Pierrick

RUHLMANN Romain

SIMON Gabriel

PEGHAIRE Clément

ROSIER Remy

GIGANTE Louis

DEGEORGES Thomas

JUSTIN Mathieu

KABANETS Daniel

LABINJAN Axel

POIRIER Quentin

TAILLEUR Damien

VERDIER Léo

FARDELA Louka

MOULIS Dorian

FAUDRIT Noah

LOUIS Pascal

DURANSON Clément

CHEMIN Mathéo

MOULLEC Mathis

CONNAN Hugo

NEPOTU Daniel

DIDELOT Marin

LANTERI Loan

CORDEAU Jules

SEAUX Virgile

TRITZ Mathieu

BRIOTET Alexis

RAJOT Emile

NICOLAY Yvan

ALEXANDRE Samuel

81

84

77

87

82

84

Total

276

276

273

276

274

274

275

277

265

278

268

265

263

2711

281

269

270

263

283

268

272

266

260

261

267

261

265

262

280

259

269

254

256

279

259

267

276

260

243

250

262

240

255

Total
Equipe

555

552

546

542

542

541

542

541

541

539

538

538

537

537

537

536

535

534

533

533

527

524

524

522

522

521

521

521

BAR 1

BAR 2

BAR 3

180

175

180

177

180

179

180

176

179

179

182

181

182

182

180

173

180

167

173

170

171

173

182

174

169

169

173

173

180

170

169

168

168
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51

52

57

59

61

62

NORD PAS DE CALAIS

ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE

LYONNAIS

POITOU CHARENTES

PROVENCE

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

NORD PAS DE CALAIS

AQUITAINE

NORD PAS DE CALAIS

PROVENCE

FRANCHE-COMTE

AQUITAINE

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

FTA BULLY LES MINES

A.P.T.C. PROVINS

T.OM1

ASPL

ATC LA ROCHELLE

S.TASA

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS

CBM BILLY MONTIGNY

STADE MONTOIS

TS LONGUENESSE

AATS

STSV

GIRONDINS

STE CATALANE DE TIR

15.62.111

10.77.850

18.13.144

13.69.029

17 17 002

18.13.136

7.18.254

15.62.043

02 40 096

15.62.309

18.13.268

23.25.301

02 33 086

11.66.090

LAVALLEE Jade

ROBERT Noémie

VANBAELINGHEM
Alix

BANDET TISSOT
Roxane

LAVERGNE Lily

ROMAIN Elise

SALMON Gaétane

LOUFMAN Victoire

DEJOUHANNET
Manon

PERMAL Jade

DAUDET Elisa

RADE Léa

ZALMAN Alicia

LEBLANC Camille

81

72

72

87

79

70

!

86

76

82

75

80

73

83

62

78

67

66

69

87

87

81

78

76

81

DE CEKEULEIRE
Noah

MARCEAU Mathis

MARECHAL Nolan

DUBOIS Loris

Mahé

RIOLET llan

ABRAHAM Lucas

VANHOUTTE Maél

BELIN yanis

Nathan

170

167

164

BOULAT Alexandre

155

157

157

166

156

157

158

HUGONNIER NAHON

155

163

159

156

ALBUQUERQUE Léo

158

149

152

156

143

146

MALESINSKI Louis

142

152

149

147

SOUBIRAA Thibaud

151

138

CANO ALMODOVAR

143

150




